Ranking 2020-21
Calendario: Mixt / Grupo A

Fecha/lugar Local

Pepe Mauri F.

Carlos Ferrer Fj.

Daniel Vallespir

Xavier Faura Royo

Neus Ratén

Javier Jiménez Lépez

Jordi Guix Llopis

Xavier Faura Royo

Neus Ratén

Pepe Mauri F.

Jordi Ollé

Daniel Vallespir

Toni Lloret

Jordi Guix Llopis

Pepe Mauri F.

Xavier Faura Royo

Josep M2. Rosés

Jordi Guix Llopis

Pepe Mauri F.

Daniel Vallespir

Jordi Guix Llopis

Carlos Ferrer Fj.

Pepe Mauri F.

Neus Raton

Club Tennis Natacié Sant Cugat

1/2

Resultado

8-9

5-9

2-9

4-8

9-6

5-6

9-2

9-4

9-8

9-4

8-6

9-3

9-8

4.7

9-6

5-9

6-8

9-3

6-9

9-5

5-5

‘@

clubtennis

NATACIO SANT CUGAT

Visitante

Jordi Ollé

Jordi Ollé

Javier Jiménez Lépez
Josep M2. Rosés
Daniel Vallespir
Carlos Ferrer Fj.
Josep M2. Rosés
Pepe Mauri F.

Jordi Guix Llopis

Toni Lloret

Jordi Guix Llopis
Pepe Mauri F.

Xavier Faura Royo
Javier Jiménez Lépez
Carlos Ferrer Fj.
Jordi Guix Llopis
Pepe Mauri F.

Toni Lloret

Neus Ratén

Jordi Guix Llopis
Pepe Mauri F.

Jordi Guix Llopis
Javier Jiménez Lépez

Jordi Ollé



Club Tennis Natacié Sant Cugat

Fecha/lugar

Local

Daniel Vallespir
Carlos Ferrer Fj.
Jordi Ollé

Javier Jiménez Lépez
Toni Lloret

Xavier Faura Royo
Jordi Ollé

Josep M2. Rosés
Javier Jiménez Lépez
Daniel Vallespir
Josep M2. Rosés
Toni Lloret

Xavier Faura Royo
Javier Jiménez Lépez
Jordi Ollé

Neus Ratén

Toni Lloret

Daniel Vallespir

Neus Ratén

Josep M2. Rosés

Jordi Ollé

2/2

Resultado

5-9

7-7

2-9

2-9

8-7

4-7

9-2

9-5

3-9

9-6

‘@

clubtennis

NATACIO SANT CUGAT

Visitante

Toni Lloret

Neus Ratén

Xavier Faura Royo
Josep M?. Rosés
Carlos Ferrer Fj.
Daniel Vallespir
Javier Jiménez Lépez
Neus Ratén

Xavier Faura Royo
Carlos Ferrer Fj.
Jordi Ollé

Josep M2. Rosés
Carlos Ferrer Fj.
Neus Ratén

Toni Lloret

Xavier Faura Royo
Javier Jiménez Lépez
Josep M2. Rosés
Toni Lloret

Carlos Ferrer Fj.

Daniel Vallespir
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